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14. Porndorfer Sommernachtslauf 2025: Schiler M 600m

Jugend U12 (Jg.2014 - 2015)
Max Geil3inger

Xaver Gaier

Lichtenauer Lukas

Leo Fischer

Leon Pisarek

Johannes Weber
Thomas Miiller
Raffael Selwitschka
Lenny Strohbach
Paul Eckmdiller
Felix Smitka

Moritz V. Zieten

2016
2015
2016
2016
2016

2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016

Verein

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
LG Passau

TSV Aidenbach

Turngemeinde Vilshofen / TG
Vilshofen

SV Malgersdorf
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
SV Perlesreut

SV Perlesreut

DJK Pérndorf
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Zeit
02:16,00
02:19,00
02:20,00
02:23,00
02:25,00

02:26,00
02:26,00
02:30,00
02:38,00
02:41,00
02:42,00
02:48,00

Cup

50

10.11.2025



